Pro Series
Full Performance 4ch Analyzer for using anywhere!
PRO-117/EXT:
Sound&Vibration Analysis
PRO-117/EXT
Key Features…
A complete set of Software tools
Simultaneous real-time multi-analysis as:

±5V @0.5A
Features PRO-117/EXT
Ordering Information:
USB-II-EXT: 4+1ch data acquisition front-end, AC/DC/IEPE inputs, 1
SFA4050000: Software dBFA Recorder - Analyzer - Post-Processing: simultaneous signal recording and real-time multiprocessing
and monitoring, post processing analysis (Average 1/n octave, 1/n octave vs. time, Average FFT, FFT vs. Time, FRF...),
calculation on spectra and signals, color spectrogram and waterfall, tacho acquisition,  signal edition, import of Teac/Sony files....
Options (included in PRO-117/EXT-A):
SFA4060000: RT Automation
SFA4061000: Transient / Impact mode
SFA4022000: MATLAB communicator
SFA4044000: Order Analysis and Tracking
SFA4038000: Time-Frequency Transforms, Denoising, Convolution… Data format: CMG documented, UFF, MatLab, WAV, ASCII.
Features PRO-117/EXT
Software dBFA Suite
(Recorder - Analyzer - Post-
Processing):